BCEPOCCHICKAR 3 e
MATUEBAA CAHKT-TNETEPBYPI | s

SEAEPALIMA

BCTPEYA 2 3TAMN 5-6 OKTHABPA 2024 e
AucTtaHuna 20 Jesouku, 100m Bpacc 9-15 nert
06.10.2024 CTapTOoBbIii NPOTOKO/

Hopmatus MC 12 +: 1:12.00 / Hopmatms KMC 10 +: 1:16.00 / Hopmatus | pa3psag 9 +: 1:21.00 / Hopmartus Il pa3psg 9 +: 1:29.60 /
Hopmartus Il pa3psag 9 +: 1:41.60 / Hopmatms | 1oH. pa3psg 8 +: 2:06.10 / HopmaTu Il toH. pa3psag 8 +: 2:16.10 /
Hopmartus Il toH. pa3psag 8 +: 2:37.10

lon poxaeHus

3anibiB 1 3 6

0 CYTPOBOBA Onbra 15 KomaHga flaryHoBa 2:10.00
1 MAPKEJIOBA KceHus 14  KomaHpga KpacHbIX 2:04.00
2 WEPBAKOBA AnekcaHgpa 15  KomaHpga lNpunykosa 1:58.55
3 3ArYPCKAA HOnusa 15 KomaHpa lMNpegkuHa 1:54.00
4 OPAYEBA Codhuist 14  KomaHpa lNpunykosa 1:50.00
5 OYEPETAHA4A EBaHrenvHa 13  KomaHpa lNpegkvHa 1:51.66
6 TPOPVIMOBA AHHa 14  KomaHpga lNMpunykosa 1:54.34
7 TMMYEHKO Anéna 14  KomaHpga Npunykosa 2:00.00
8 TAPALLYK AHHa 15 KomaHpga KpacHbIX 2:07.00
9 WWECTEPHWHA AnekcaHgpa 15  KomaHga lMpunykosa 2:15.00

3annbiB 2 n3 6

0 XAMP3AMAHOBA 3nuHa 14  KomaHpga lNpunykosa 1:45.64
1 JTYKNHA KceHus 15 KomaHpga lNpunykosa 1:44.53
2 WNATAK KceHus 15 KomaHpa lNpegkuHa 1:44.22
3 PAWLYTKNHA Mapusa 13  KomaHpa JlaryHoBsa 1:43.31
4 XOXNNOBA TatbsiHa 13  KomaHpga lNpunykosa 1:42.50
5 WMEJEBA EBa 14  KomaHpa KpacHbIx 1:42.94
6 TPUTOPBLEBA Bacunuca 15  KomaHga MNpegkuHa 1:44.00
7 MATEBOCHAH BepoHuka 14  KomaHga decukoBbIX 1:44.45
8 BMHOKYPOBA Mapus 13  KomaHga decukoBbIX 1:45.00
9 HNKOJIAEBA EBaHresivHa 14  KomaHpga KpacHbIx 1:46.80

3annbiB 3 n3 6

0 EMEJIbAHOBA AnekcaHgpa 12 KomaHpga lNpegknHa 1:40.24
1 JIATbIWWEBA Huka 11 KomaHga MNpunykosa 1:38.00
2 CAMOXWNHA KceHus 12 KomaHpga KpacHbix 1:38.00
3 NTAPbKVHA Anuca 14  KomaHpa PecukoBbIx 1:37.00
4 KOPAB/IEBA 3BennHa 14  KomaHpa KpacHbIx 1:36.80
5 AAHWIOBA Annca 14  KomaHpga MNMpegkuHa 1:36.94
6 IMKUTUHA KceHus 13  KomaHpga MNMpeakuHa 1:37.52
7 TEPEHTBEBA Anecs 14  KomaHpga lNpunykosa 1:38.00
8 PABYUEHKO EBpokus 14  KomaHpga JlaryHoBa 1:40.00
9 NMPMNBAJIOBA AHHa 13  KomaHpga JlaryHoBa 1:42.28
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BCEPOGC

MATYEBAA

BCTPEYA

WICKAA

CAHKT-TNETEPBYPI

2 ITAN 5-6 OKTABPA 2024

AuctaHuna 20, Jesouku, 100m Bpacc

3annbiB 4 n3 6

OO N Ul WN PO

MOTAIMNEHKO AnekcaHapa
BANTA3VNHA Jnnnsa
FONYBEBA Anunca
ABAVMOBA Anuca
ABPOCBKWMHA TMonuHa
FTOPBEEHKO AHHa
BOJYHOBA AHacTacus
MNEP®UN/IBEBA AHacTacus
CTPEJIKOBA Anecs
CAVI®YNNNHA Penata

3annbiB 5 n3 6

o

© o0OoO~NOOTLhhWNEPE

KYONHOBA Codous
SEAMOWNHA Codomns
OME/JIbYYK Cepaduma
BEPTEIE/ Banepusa

MENEBUNHA AHacTacust
BMHOIPALOBA EnnzaBeta
30TOBA BepoHuka
C/IOBAPEBA MenaHus
ME/TbHMKOBA KceHus

3annbiB 6 U3 6

0

o0 WNPE

7
8
9

BOrOPA3 Coduns
FTOPOEEBA CHexaHa
CAETOBA Anus
E®PVMOBLUEBA Mapraputa
ABTOYKNHA Onbra
YACOBA AnéHa

®OMUHA [apbs
YXEPEBNHA KceHus
CU3OBA Mapus
CUHABCKAA U

13
14
14
12
14
14
12
10
13
14

13
10
11
11

09
11
14
13
13

11
10
10
12
11
11
11
13
11
10

KomaHga decukoBbIxX
KomaHpa flaryHoBa
KomaHpa Mpunykosa
KomaHga KpacHbIx
KomaHpa JlaryHoBa
KomaHga MNpunykosa
KomaHaa KpacHbix
KomaHpa MNMpepkuHa
KomaHga lMpunykosa
KomaHga decukoBbIxX

KomaHga Mpunykosa
KomaHga flaryHoBa

KomaHaa ®ecnkoBbIx
KomaHaa PecuKoBbIX

KomaHga MNpunykosa
KomaHpa MNMpepkuHa
KomaHga decukoBbIxX
KomaHpa flaryHoBa
KomaHga KpacHbix

KomaHga KpacHbix
KomaHgaa KpacHbIx
KomaHpa MNMpeaknHa
KomaHga KpacHbix
KomaHpga JlaryHoBa
KomaHpa flaryHoBa
KomaHpa flaryHoBa
KomaHga flaryHoBa
KomaHga lMNMpegknHa
KomaHga KpacHbIx

POSCO
SEAEPALIMA
CAHKT-NETEPEYPTA
O NAABAHIO

1:36.00
1:34.83
1:31.41
1:30.00
1:29.39
1:30.00
1:31.05
1:32.00
1:35.00
1:36.00

1:29.00
1:25.91
1:25.30
1:23.34

1:23.00
1:24.00
1:25.90
1:28.30
1:29.00

1:21.00
1:19.85
1:18.00
1:17.30
1:16.48
1:17.07
1:17.80
1:19.00
1:20.02
1:22.00

BacceiiH
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